PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel
Commercial Building Finish-Out
Commercial Building New

Commercial
Building

Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify

Commercial Cell
Tower

Commercial Electrical New
Commercial Electrical Remodel
Commercial Electrical Repair

Commercial
Electrical

Commercial Irrigation New

Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

Commercial
Mechanical

Commercial Multi-Family New

Commercial
Multi-Family

Commercial Plumbing Replace
Commercial Tankless Water Heater

Commercial
Plumbing

Residential Accessory Structure New

Residential
Accessory Structure

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel
Residential Deck/Patio New

Residential
Deck/Patio

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 12/1/2024 and 12/31/2024

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

N WO NN

12
12

12
12

VALUATION

$12,154,400.00

$1,590,046.00
$21,395,000.00
$35,139,446.00

$0.00
$0.00

$503,125.00
$157,810.00
$1,551,977.00
$2,212,912.00

$64,200.00
$64,200.00

$20,000.00
$20,000.00

$720,000,000.00
$720,000,000.00

$25,000.00
$3,840.90
$28,840.90

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FEES CHARGED

$55,901.85
$12,972.49
$337,154.15
$406,028.49

$898.00
$898.00

$2,355.00

$956.00
$4,414.00
$7,725.00

$656.00
$656.00

$215.00
$215.00

$8,054,224.95
$8,054,224.95

$400.00
$70.00
$470.00

$1,300.00
$1,300.00

$200.00
$950.00
$1,150.00



NUMBER OF

PERMIT TYPE PERMITS APPLIED VALUATION FEES CHARGED
Residential Electrical New 12 $0.00 $600.00
Residential Electrical Repair 7 $0.00 $350.00
Residential 19 $0.00 $950.00
Electrical

Residential Foundation Repair 17 $0.00 $2,125.00
Residential 17 $0.00 $2,125.00

Foundation Repair

Residential Garage Conversion New 1 $0.00 $300.00
Residential Garage 1 $0.00 $300.00
Conversion

Residential Gas Test 30 $0.00 $2,100.00
Residential Gas Test 30 $0.00 $2,100.00
Residential Irrigation New/Modify 27 $0.00 $1,350.00
Residential Irrigation 27 $0.00 $1,350.00
Residential Mechanical New 1 $0.00 $50.00
Residential Mechanical Replace 13 $0.00 $650.00
Residential 14 $0.00 $700.00
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing New 4 $0.00 $200.00
Residential Plumbing Repair 10 $0.00 $550.00
Residential Plumbing Replace 52 $0.00 $2,675.00
Residential Tankless Water Heater 2 $0.00 $100.00
Residential 68 $0.00 $3,525.00
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel 6 $0.00 $3,000.00
Residential SF New 53 $0.00 $280,923.28
Residential Single 59 $0.00 $283,923.28
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New 3 $0.00 $1,050.00
Residential 3 $0.00 $1,050.00

Swimming Pool

Residential SF Townhome New 46 $0.00 $493,391.79
Residential 46 $0.00 $493,391.79
Townhome

TOTALS 355 $757,465,398.90 $9,262,082.51



